All qualifying entries will enter 2 (two) random draws 

managed by the Promoter’s Agency to stand a chance 
to win 1 (one) of 150 (one hundred and fifty) Prizes in 
total, the Prizes will be allocated as follows: 

• 10 (ten) x PlayStation 5 Console (including 
one controller) valued at R13 999 (thirteen 
thousand nine hundred and ninety-nine 
rand) each; 

• 10 (ten) x Smartphone valued at R12 499,00 
(twelve thousand four hundred and ninety-
nine rand) each; 

• 100 (hundred) x Fujifilm Instax Mini 12 Instant 
Film Camera valued at R1 559,00 (one 
thousand five hundred and fifty-nine rand) 
each; 

• 15 (fifteen) x Addidas Store vouchers to the 
value of R3 000,00 (three thousand rand) 
each; 

• 15 (fifteen) x Nike Store vouchers to the value 
of R3 000,00 (three thousand rand) each. 

3. During the Competition Period, there will be 2 (two)

[...]

Participants stand a chance to win 1 (one) of 150 (hundred and fifty) Prizes in total during the 
Competition Period, the Prizes will be drawn at random and the Prize allocation will be as 
follows:  

 10 (ten) x PlayStation 5 Console (including one controller) valued at R13 999 (thirteen 
thousand nine hundred and ninety-nine rand) each; 

 10 (ten) x Smartphone valued at R12 499,00 (twelve thousand four hundred and ninety-nine 
rand) each; 

 100 (hundred) x Fujifilm Instax Mini 12 Instant Film Camera valued at R1 559,00 (one thousand 
five hundred and fifty-nine rand) each; 

 15 (fifteen) x Addidas Store vouchers to the value of R3 000,00 (three thousand rand) each; 
 15 (fifteen) x Nike Store vouchers to the value of R3 000,00 (three thousand rand) each. 
2. The Winners will be called to collect their Prize won in-store and a verification process will